FRENIC-Mini (C2) ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
Data subject to change without notic
Environmental
Enclosure UL Open Type (IP20), Optional UL Type 1
Ambient Temperature +14 to +122°F (-10 to +50°C) - UL Open Type
+14 to +104°F (-10 to +40°C) - UL Type 1
Storage Temperature -13 to +158°F (-25 to +70°C)
Humidity 5% to 95% With No Condensation

7 = Single phase 230V class
Destination/Manual
FRENIC-ACE Model Numbering System Diagram
GB = Global model
FRENIC-ACE ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
[Discount Schedule = E2]
List Pricing, Dimension & Weights
FRENIC-ACE
NumberHND
(VT/LD)
Data subject to change without notic
2.2
ACE [ACN
S]
HND
(VT/LD)
HHD
(CT/HD)
HND
(VT/LD)
HHD
(CT/HD)
1/4 1/8 1.3 0.8 FRN0001E2S-2GB $275
1/2 1/4 2 1.6 FRN0002E2S-2GB $295
1 1/2 3.5 3.0 FRN0004E2S-2GB $320 2.68 x 5.00 x 3.94 1.3 NEMA1-04E2-2
1.5 1 6.0 5.0 FRN0006E2S-2GB $355 2.68 x 5.00 x 5.2 1.8 NEMA1-06E2-2
3 2 9.6 8.0 FRN0010E2S-2GB $485
4 3 12 11.0 FRN0012E2S-2GB $510
7.5 5 19.6 17.5 FRN0020E2S-2GB $625 5.51 x 5.51 x 5.63 4 NEMA1-20E2-247
10 7.5 30 25 FRN0030E2S-2GB $915 11
15 10 40 33 FRN0040E2S-2GB $1,120 11
20 15 56 47 FRN0056E2S-2GB $1,480 18
25 20 69 60 FRN0069E2S-2GB $1,700 20
30 25 88 76 FRN0088E2S-2GB $2,210 21 NEMA1-22G1-24
40 30 115 90 FRN0115E2S-2GB $2,350 22 NEMA1-22G1-2
- 1/8 - 0.8 FRN0001E2S-7GB $295 1.1
- 1/4 - 1.6 FRN0002E2S-7GB $330 1.1
- 1/2 - 3.0 FRN0003E2S-7GB $375 2.68 x 5.00 x 4.21 1.3 NEMA1-03E2-7
- 1 - 5.0 FRN0005E2S-7GB $415 2.68 x 5.00 x 5.98 2 NEMA1-05E2-7
- 2 - 8.0 FRN0008E2S-7GB $485 4.33 x 5.51 x 6.02 3.5 NEMA1-08E2-7
- 3 - 11.0 FRN0011E2S-7GB $675 5.51 X 5.51 X 5.63 4 NEMA1-20E2-247
4.33 x 5.51 x 5.63
7.09 x 9.05 x 6.22
8.66 x 10.63 x 7.48
9.84 x 15.75 x 7.68
230VAC - 1-Phase Input
NEMA1-12E2-24
NEMA1-40E2-24
NEMA1-69E2-24
NEMA1-02E2-272.68 x 5.00 x 3.35
Op. onal NEMA/UL
Type 1 Kit Model
Number
230VAC - 3-Phase Input
1.1
3.3
Rated Current
(Amps)
Model Number List Price
Dimensions
W x H x D
(inches)
Weight
(lbs)
HP Ra� ng
2.68 x 5.00 x 3.35 NEMA1-02E2-27
FRENIC-ACE
Control Inputs/Outputs
• (7) Digital Inputs:
X1 – X5, FWD, & REV Programmable, 60 Selectable
Functions
• (2) Analog Inputs: